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CNO
1 Greece
2 |taly
3 ltaly
4 Creece
5 Spain
6 Turkey
7 France
8 Croatia
9 Tunisia
10 France
N Croatia
12 Algeria
13 Algeria
CNO
1 ltaly
2 Tunisia
3 ltaly
4 Tunisia
5 Creece
6 Greece
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Finswimming (50m AP Men) - START LIST

GRE

ITA

ITA

CGRE

ESP

TUR

FRA

CRO

TUN

FRA

CRO

ALG

ALG

SURNAME

PIPINIAS

FIGINI

FUMAROLA

MYLONAKIS

PEREZ ROMERO

SAYDAM

DUMARD

STRIKINAC

BOULARES

CARON

SREMEC

AZZ0UZ

EL MESTARI

NAME
loannis
Stefano
Cesare
Anastasios
Jose Antonio
Omer Faruk
Louis

Filip
Oussama
Stanys
Marko
Oussama

Khalil

Abderrahmane

BIRTH DATE
20/10/1994
14/06/1987
24/01/1985
15/06/1996
2110/1994
10/05/1999
11/06/2000
25/01/1993
24/06/1997
02/06/1997
24121993

28/01/2000

18/03/1995

Finswimming (50m AP Women) - START LIST

ITA

TUN

ITA

TUN

GRE

CGRE

SURNAME

ALICICCO

AYARI

BARBON

BOUBAKER

KTENA

TSIGKOIA
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NAME
Eugenia
Khouloud
Erica
Taysir
Sofia

Vasileia

BIRTH DATE
23/02/1999
01/01/2005
25/07/1995
22/01/2002
09/12/1986

23/07/1997

GENDER

GENDER
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
7  Turkey TUR  ULKER Beril 01/06/2004 F
8 Croatia CRO BASSI Dora 30/01/1993 F
9 France FRA HAMON Maiwenn 08/11/2003 F
10 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997 F
n  Algeria ALG  HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 30/04/2000 F
12 Algeria ALG ETCHIALI Manel Rym 22/05/2002 F

Finswimming (50m BF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
2 Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
3 Greece GRE  ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
4 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
5 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
6 Italy ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992 M
7 Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993 M
8 Algeria ALG NEDJAR MOhdm.med 07/03/1996 M
Benyahia
9 Algeria ALG BENABID Aimene 01/01/1994 M

Finswimming (50m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
2 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
3 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
4 ltaly ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001 F
5 Italy ITA MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988 F
6 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001 F
7 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996 F
8 Albania ALB  MERIZAJ Nikol 08/07/1998 F
9 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI Camilla 06/12/2002 F
10 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer Khayra 18/10/2004 F
N Algeria ALG BOUHALI Sirine 13/08/2003 F
Finswimming (100m SF Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA DECEGLIE Davide 05/12/1990 M
2 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
3 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
4 taly ITA FUMAROLA Cesare 24/01/1985 M
5 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/11/2002 M
6 Greece GRE MYLONAKIS Anastasios 15/06/1996 M
7  Spain ESP  PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 21/10/1994 M
8 Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999 M
9 Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993 M
10 Tunisia TUN BOULARES oussama 24/06/1997 M
N France FRA CARON Stanys 02/06/1997 M
12 France FRA MEYER Hugo 1/04/1998 M
13 Croatia CRO SREMEC Marko 24121993 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
14 Algeria ALG AZZOUZ Oussama 28/01/2000 M
15 Algeria ALG EL MESTARI Khal 18/03/1995 M
9 Abderrahmane

Finswimming (100m SF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA  ALICICCO Eugenia 23/02/1999 F
2 Tunisia TUN AYARI Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
3 ltaly ITA BARBON Erica 25/07/1995 F
4 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
5 Greece GRE TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23/07/1997 F
6 Turkey TUR  ULKER Berll 01/06/2004 F
7 Croatia CRO BASSI Dora 30/01/1993 F
8 Greece GRE DELIGIANNI Eirini 14/07/1992 F
9 France FRA HAMON Maiwenn 08/1/2003 F
10 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997 F
N Algeria ALG HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 30/04/2000 F

Finswimming (100m BF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
2  Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
3 Greece GRE ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
4 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
5 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE

6 ltaly ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992

7 France FRA PLOETZE Yan 02/11/2001
.. Youssef

8 Tunisia TUN SAADANI ) 26/01/2002
Ezeddine

9 France FRA SEMPERE Laurent 02/10/1999

10 Albania ALB  FETISHAJ Keis 09/09/1999

N Croatia CRO STRIKINAC Filip 25/01/1993
. Mohamed

12 Algeria ALG MOUBARKI i 07/10/2000
Bachir

13 Algeria ALG BENABID Aimene 01/01/1994

Finswimming (100m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
1 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992
2 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998
3 Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986
4 ltaly ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001
5 ltaly ITA  MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988
6 France FRA COURTIER Alexandrine 26/03/2001
7 France FRA KLEIN Alycia 09/10/1996
8 Albania ALB  MERIZAJ Nikol 08/07/1998
9 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI Camilla 06/12/2002
10 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer Khayra 18/10/2004
N Algeria ALG BOUHALI Sirine 13/08/2003

Finswimming (200m SF Men) - START LIST
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CNO
1 CGreece
2 ltaly
3 Tunisia
4 ltaly
5 Turkey
6 Greece
7  Turkey
8 France
9 France
10 Croatia
CNO
1 Italy
2 ltaly
3 Tunisia
4 Turkey
5 France
6 Croatia
7 Greece
8 Greece

Mediterranean
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GRE
ITA

TUN
ITA

TUR
GRE
TUR
FRA
FRA

CRO

SURNAME

ARMOUTSIS

DE CEGLIE

MERDASSI

FIGINI

KAYTAR

MYLONAKIS

TOPARLAK

ZUGMEYER

MEYER

SREMEC

NAME
Marios
Davide
Yassine
Stefano
Tugcan
Anastasios
Derin
Colas
Hugo

Marko

BIRTH DATE
21/08/2000
05/12/1990
03/03/2001
14/06/1987
01/1/2002
15/06/1996
03/12/1997
03/11/2001
1/04/1998

24/12/1993

Finswimming (200m SF Women) - START LIST

ITA

ITA

TUN

TUR

FRA

CRO

GRE

GRE

SURNAME

SEVIGNANI

BARBON

BOUBAKER

YESILBAS

BARON

BASSI

DELIGIANNI

PANAGIOTIDOU

NAME

Silvia

Erica
Taysir
Ayse Ceren
Loren
Dora

Eirini

loanna

BIRTH DATE
18/07/1997
25/07/1995
22/01/2002
31/01/2000
05/03/1994
30/01/1993
14/07/1992

07/n/1999

Finswimming (200m BF Men) - START LIST
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CNO SURNAME
1 Tunisia TUN NAFFETI
2 Spain ESP ALONSO TELLEZ
3 ltaly ITA ROMANO
4 ltaly ITA RUSSO
5 Greece GRE DRYGOUTIS
Bosnia and
6 . BIH DURUC
Herzegovina
7 France FRA PLOETZE
8 Tunisia TUN SAADANI
9 France FRA SEMPERE
10 Algeria ALG NEDJAR
N Algeria ALG MOUBARKI

NAME
Youssef
Jose Antonio
Riccardo
Michele

Konstantinos

Marko

Yan

Youssef
Ezeddine

Laurent

Mohammed
Benyahia

Mohamed
Bachir

BIRTH DATE
08/01/2001
13/06/1988
28/08/1998
05/12/1992

30/04/1998

31/07/1989

02/11/2001

26/01/2002

02/10/1999

07/03/1996

07/10/2000

Finswimming (200m BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME
1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU
2 Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA
3 ltaly ITA MAGOGA
4 ltaly ITA MAMMI
5 France FRA JACQUES
6 France FRA KLEIN
7 San Marino SMR SANSOVINI
8 Algeria ALG BENHAMMOU LACHIRI
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NAME
Evdoxia
Sonia
Viola
Elisa
Ariane
Alycia
Camilla

Hadjer Khayra

BIRTH DATE
26/05/2001
13/04/1998
22/05/2001
17/02/1988
17/06/2002
09/10/1996
06/12/2002

18/10/2004

GENDER

GENDER
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NAME
Sirine

Manel Rym

BIRTH DATE
13/08/2003

22/05/2002

Finswimming (400m SF Men) - START LIST

NAME

Gianluca

Marios

Yassine

Stefano

Derin

Youssef
Ezeddine

Colas

Marko

BIRTH DATE
18/10/1994
21/08/2000
03/03/2001
14/06/1987

03/12/1997

26/01/2002

03/1/2001

24121993

Finswimming (400m SF Women) - START LIST

Games
CNO SURNAME

9 Algeria ALG BOUHALI
10 Algeria ALG ETCHIALI

CNO SURNAME
1 Italy ITA  ALLEGRETTI
2 Creece GRE ARMOUTSIS
3 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI
4 |taly ITA FIGINI
5 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK
6 Tunisia TUN SAADANI
7 France FRA ZUGMEYER
8 Croatia CRO SREMEC

CNO SURNAME
1 Tunisia TUN MAHDAOUI
2 Creece GRE POLITOU
3 ltaly ITA SEVIGNANI
4 Italy ITA ZAGHET
5 Turkey TUR YESILBAS
6 France FRA BARON
7 Croatia CRO BASSI
8 Greece GRE PANAGIOTIDOU
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_

NAME

Hiba
Anastasia
Silvia

Mara

Ayse Ceren
Loren

Dora

loanna

BIRTH DATE
27/02/2002
19/04/2000
18/07/1997
22/09/1995
31/01/2000
05/03/1994
30/01/1993

07/n1999

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER
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Finswimming (4 X 100m SF Mixed) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1  Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986 F
2 Greece GRE MYLONAKIS Anastasios 15/06/1996 M
3  Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
4 Greece GRE DELIGIANNI Eirini 14/07/1992 F
5 ltaly ITA ALICICCO Eugenia 23/02/1999 F
6 ltaly ITA BARBON Erica 25/07/1995 F
7 ltaly ITA FIGINI Stefano 14/06/1987 M
8 Italy ITA FUMAROLA Cesare 24/01/1985 M
9 Spain ESP ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
10 Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
M Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
12 Spain ESP PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio  21/10/1994 M
13 Tunisia TUN AYARI Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
14 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
15 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
16  Tunisia TUN BOULARES Oussama 24/06/1997 M
17 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/11/2002

18 Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999

19 Turkey TUR ULKER Beril 01/06/2004

20 Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000

21 France FRA LECOEUR Maelle 20/05/1997

22 France FRA CARON Stanys 02/06/1997
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
23 France FRA BARON Loren 05/03/1994 F
24 France FRA MEYER Hugo 1/04/1998 M
Finswimming (4 X 50m BF Mixed) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE ANTONIADIS Stefanos 30/10/1999 M
2 Greece GRE BONIAS Christos 23/04/1998 M
3 Greece GRE KTENA Sofia 09/12/1986 F
4 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
5 Italy ITA MAGOGA Viola 22/05/2001 F
6 Italy ITA  MAMMI Elisa 17/02/1988 F
7  ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998 M
8 ltaly ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992 M
9 Spain ESP  ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988 M
10  Spain ESP BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 22/05/1992 F
M Spain ESP FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13/04/1998 F
12 Spain ESP PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio  21/10/1994 M
13  Tunisia TUN GHEDAMSI Eya 27/08/2002 F
14 Tunisia TUN BOUBAKER Taysir 22/01/2002 F
15 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
16 Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
17 Tunisia TUN AYAR Khouloud 01/01/2005 F
18  Turkey TUR SAYDAM Omer Faruk 10/05/1999 M
19 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK Derin 03/12/1997 M
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Games
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
20 Turkey TUR ULKER Beril 01/06/2004
21 Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000

Finswimming (Open Water 2km BF Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE
1 Tunisia TUN NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001
2 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994
3  Spain ESP ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio  13/06/1988
4 ltaly ITA ROMANO Riccardo 28/08/1998
5 ltaly ITA RUSSO Michele 05/12/1992
6 Greece GRE DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos ~ 30/04/1998
7 France FRA DUMARD Louis 11/06/2000
Bosnia and
8 ) BIH DURUC Marko 31/07/1989
Herzegovina
9 France FRA PLOETZE Yan 02/11/2001
. Youssef
10 Tunisia TUN SAADANI . 26/01/2002
Ezeddine
N France FRA SEMPERE Laurent 02/10/1999
12 Algeria ALG ABED llyes Salah 16/08/1998
9 Eddine
. Mohammed
13 Algeria ALG NEDJAR . 07/03/1996
Benyahia

Finswimming (Open Water 2km BF Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE

1 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001
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CNO
2 Spain
3 Tunisia
4 Spain
5 Italy
6 France
7 France
8 Algeria

9 Algeria

CNO
1 Italy
2 CGreece
3 ltaly
4 Tunisia
5 Turkey
6 France
7 France

8 Algeria

Finswimming (Open Water 4km SF Women) - START LIST

CNO

1 Tunisia

2 Greece

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

ESP
TUN
ESP
ITA

FRA
FRA
ALG

ALG

ITA

CGRE
ITA

TUN
TUR
FRA
FRA

ALG

TUN

CGRE

SURNAME

BARNES COROMINAS

BOUBAKER

FARGAS MEXIA

MAMMI

COURTIER

JACQUES

LADAYCIA

SID

SURNAME

ALLEGRETTI

ARMOUTSIS

DE CEGLIE

MERDASSI

TOPARLAK

DUMARD

ZUGMEYER

AZZOUZ

SURNAME

MAHDAOUI

POLITOU
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NAME

Silvia

Taysir

Sonia

Elisa
Alexandrine
Ariane

Alia

Ines

NAME
Gianluca
Marios
Davide
Yassine
Derin
Louis
Colas

Oussama

NAME
Hiba

Anastasia

BIRTH DATE
22/05/1992
22/01/2002
13/04/1998
17/02/1988
26/03/2001
17/06/2002
02/05/1999

22/10/1000

Finswimming (Open Water 4km SF Men) - START LIST

BIRTH DATE
18/10/1994
21/08/2000
05/12/1990
03/03/2001
03/12/1997
11/06/2000
03/1/2001

28/01/2000

BIRTH DATE
27/02/2002

19/04/2000

GENDER

GENDER

GENDER
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CNO
3 ltaly
4 ltaly
5 Tunisia
6 Turkey
7 France

8 Algeria

Mediterranean

Beach
Games

ITA
ITA
TUN
TUR
FRA

ALG

SURNAME

SEVIGNANI

ZAGHET

ZAKRAOUI

YESILBAS

BARON

HELLAL BERROUANE

NAME

Silvia

Mara

Ons

Ayse Ceren
Loren

Chaimaa

BIRTH DATE
18/07/1997
22/09/1995
07/1/2001
31/01/2000
05/03/1994

30/04/2000

GENDER

Finswimming (Open Water Relay 2km SF Mixed) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE ARMOUTSIS Marios 21/08/2000 M
2 Greece GRE PIPINIAS loannis 20/10/1994 M
3 Greece GRE POLITOU Anastasia 19/04/2000 F
4 Greece GRE THOMAKOU Evdoxia 26/05/2001 F
5 ltaly ITA ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 18/10/1994 M
6 ltaly ITA DECEGLIE Davide 05/12/1990 M
7 ltaly ITA SEVIGNANI Silvia 18/07/1997 F
8 ltaly ITA ZAGHET Mara 22/09/1995 F
9 Tunisia TUN MAHDAOUI Hiba 27/02/2002 F
10 Tunisia TUN MERDASSI Yassine 03/03/2001 M
M Tunisia TUN  NAFFETI Youssef 08/01/2001 M
12 Tunisia TUN ZAKRAOUI ons 07/n/2001 F
13 Turkey TUR KAYTAR Tugcan 01/1/2002 M
14 Turkey TUR TOPARLAK Derin 03/12/1997 M
15 Turkey TUR ULKER Berll 01/06/2004 F
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
16 Turkey TUR YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 31/01/2000 F
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Finswimming - 50m AP Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time

@ 1=

MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:14.82

CARON Stanys 00:00:16.01

BOULARES Oussama 00:00:16.78

1=
2 (5) e g PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:15.05
GRE

5 (6) ' l . DUMARD Louis 00:00:17.24
FRA

. @ ': ) ELMESTARI Khalil )
ALG

n Abderrahmane
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (s ' l ﬁ FUMAROLA Cesare 00:0015.46
ITA

2 (4) ﬁ SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:15.61
TUR

[
3 3) iﬁh ‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:16.11
ESP
[ oe |
4 (6) & Q SREMEC Marko 00:00:17.01
CRO “*=
5 @) ﬁ AZZOUZ Oussama 00:00:18.59
ALG
6 (2) E & STRIKINAC Filip -
CRO
Final
PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time
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Finswimming - 50m AP Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

@ 1=

KTENA Sofia 00:00:16.55

LECOEUR Maelle 00:00:17.13

TSIGKOIA Vasileia 00:00:17.66

3 m E n BASSI Dora 00:00:17.61

l . HAMON Maiwenn 00:00:17.66

A

6 ©) 'l ' BARBON Erica 00:00:17.73
ITA

7 ) ' l . ALICICCO Eugenia 00:00:17.85
ITA

8 (6) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:1811
TUR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete

1 3) a BOUBAKER Taysir

TUN

2 (8) & AYARI Khouloud
TUN
3 (4) & Q HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa

ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Time

00:00:18.45

00:00:20.35

00:00:22.25
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Final

PEPANOS 26/08 -17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 () é ‘ KTENA Sofia 00:0076.78
GRE
[ oo |

2 (3 % BASSI Doral 00:00715
CRO '

3 (5) l l ‘ LECOEUR Maelle 00:00:17.28
FRA

4 (6) l l . HAMON Maiwenn 00:00:17.34
FRA

5 (8) ﬁ ULKER Beril 00:00:17.42
TUR

6 @) l . BARBON Erica 00:00:17.68
ITA
a

7 (2) E @ TSIGKOIA Vasileia 00:00:17.70
GRE

8 o l . ALICICCO Eugenia 00:00:17.93
ITA
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GRE

CRO KTENA FRA

Sofia

BASSI LECOEUR

Maelle

Finswimming - 50m AP Women
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Finswimming - 50m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 (5) E & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:14.98
CRO
a
2 (4) L-E @ ANTONIADIS Stefanos -

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio -

w
~—~
&L

ESP

NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia -

D
—~
(2]
N—
>
o =
l |

&
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Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 @) . E FETISHAJ Keis -
ALB .
2 (8 '3 @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir -
ALG

3 @) Q NAFFETI Youssef -
TUN

4 €)] 'l Q RUSSO Michele -
ITA

a
5 (@) é ﬁ BONIAS Christos -
GRE

6 (5 ' l . ROMANO Riccardo -
ITA

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 50m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
-

1 (4) 5*— @ BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:22.80
ESP

2 (5) l l ‘ KLEIN Alycia 00:00:2353
FRA

3 (6) l l g MAMMI Elisa 00:00:23.72
ITA

4 ©) l l a COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:24.17
FRA

5 (2 & ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla 00:00:25.53
SMR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) l l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola 00:00:23.26
ITA v

2 @ . & MERIZAJ Nikol 00:00:24.02
ALB '

-
3 ®) ﬁ*— ‘ FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:24.55
ESP
[ ]
4 (6) é e THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:00:24.56
GRE
BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
5 (4) s 00:00:2610
~ Khayra
ALG :

6 (2 ﬁ ETCHIALI Manel Rym -
LG

>

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) l l MAGOGA Viola 00:00:22.34
ma B
-_—

2 &) *ﬁé BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 00:00:22.72
ESP

3 (8) ll g MAMMI Elisa 00:00:2310
ITA

4 (3) l l ‘ KLEIN Alycia 00:00:231
FRA

5 @ l l a COURTIER Alexandrine 00:00:23.90
FRA
a

6 (8) L.E ‘f THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:00:24.30
GRE

7 (2) . @ MERIZAJ Nikol 00:00:24.77
ALB :
-_—

8 ) S a FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:00:2515

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

ITA

MAGOGA
Viola

ESP
ITA

BARNES
COROMINAS

MAMMI

Silvia

9

Finswimming - 50m BF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

P

Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
aoo Games
Finswimming - 100m SF Men
Heat1
PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 (5) ‘ KAYTAR Tugcan 00:00:37.02
TUR
2 (4) ll ‘ MEYER Hugo 00:00:37.63
FRA
[ ]
3 ©) iﬁé ‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:38.92
ESP
4 (2) a SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:39.72
TUR ¥
5 @ 759; BOULARES Oussama 00:00:41.85
TUN
. 0 t @ EL MESTARI Khalil 00004551
LG n Abderrahmane
7 (8) E !’E STRIKINAC Filip -
CRO

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————————




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é g PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:35.93
GRE
a

2 ®) L-E i MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:36.85
GRE

3 (4) ' l ﬁ FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:37.31
ITA

4 (2) ' l ' DE CEGLIE Davide 00:00:38.44
ITA

5 @) ' l ! CARON Stanys 00:00:39.82
FRA °

6 Q) 1 MERDASSI Yassine 00:00:40.23

7 (8) t ﬁ AZZOUZ Oussama 00:00:40.85
ALG

8 (6) E Q SREMEC Marko 00:00:42.64

CRO o«

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

Fﬁ

1 (5)

MYLONAKIS Anastasios 00:00:35.40

@
A
m

PIPINIAS loannis 00:00:36.15

N
~
&

@
el
m

n

D D D B | W D w

3 ®)

KAYTAR Tugcan 00:00:36.22

—
Cc
o)

4 (6)

FUMAROLA Cesare 00:00:36.44

3

>
-

MEYER Hugo 00:00:37.28

al
~—~
N
~
- (R

b

> -

6 @) l DE CEGLIE Davide 00:00:37.33
ITA
7 (8) SAYDAM Omer Faruk 00:00:37.48
TUR
-
8 o *ﬁ— PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 00:00:39.41

ESP

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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2MN19
. QD

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

GRE
T=
[

|
N

MYLONAKIS
Anastasios

PIPINIAS
loannis

KAYTAR
Tugcan

9

Finswimming - 100m SF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m SF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ©) ' l . LECOEUR Maelle -
FRA

2 (4) 'l ’ BARBON Erica -
ITA

3 (® ﬁ ULKER Beril _
TUR

[ ]

4 (8) é . DELIGIANNI Eirini -
GRE

5 ®) ﬁ BOUBAKER Taysir -
TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

-~

1 (2)

HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa -

>
2
@

N
S
0

AYARI Khouloud -

—
[
b4

§
D D b o

BASSI Dora -

(@)
=
@)

4 (5)

ALICICCO Eugenia -

o]

>
-

HAMON Maiwenn -

ol
—~~
o
Qg
- (R

o

> -

TSIGKOIA Vasileia -

(e}
~—~

wW
g

@
el
m

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:45.07

a
1 (4) = ﬁ BONIAS Christos 00:00:44.85
GRE

3 (6) 'l l SEMPERE Laurent 00:00:47.28
FRA

4 ®) 3 & STRIKINAC Filip 00:00:48.89
CRO

5 (2 g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:00:49.59
TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 @) g NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:44.85
TUN

2 (5) 'l Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:45.30
ITA

3 (6) ' l .e PLOETZE Yan 00:00:45.41
FRA

4 (4) =l jgt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:45.74
o
5 3) == l ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:00:46.21

6 (2) '3 @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir 00:00:52.60
ALG .

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 @ é !gt ANTONIADIS Stefanos 00:00:42.68
GRE
a

2 (s) L.E a BONIAS Christos 00:00:42.92
GRE

3 (4) g NAFFETI Youssef 00:00:42.97
TUN

4 (6) l l Q RUSSO Michele 00:00:43.21
ITA

5 ®) l . ROMANO Riccardo 00:00:43.81
ITA
-_—

6 o 5& . ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 00:00:43.87
ESP

7 (2 l l ﬁ PLOETZE Yan 00:00:44.76
FRA

8 (8) ll l SEMPERE Laurent 00:00:45.36
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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2MN19
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

GRE
T=
[

|
N

ANTONIADIS
Stefanos

TUN

©

GRE

BONIAS
Christos

NAFFETI
Youssef

9

Finswimming - 100m BF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 100m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

BOUHALI Sirine -

a
1 (5) = ‘ KTENA Sofia -
GRE

3 2 ﬁ ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla -
SMR

4 ©) ' l e COURTIER Alexandrine -
FRA

5 @ 'l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola -
ma

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— —



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ©) ' l ‘ KLEIN Alycia -
FRA
-

2 (4) iig— & BARNES COROMINAS Silvia -
ESP
-_

3 (5) iﬁh a FARGAS MEXIA Soniai -
ESP

4 (8) 'l g MAMMI Elisa -
ITA

BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
5 (2) = -
Khayra
ALG o

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 -17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m SF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ®) ' l . DE CEGLIE Davide -
ITA

2 (@) 'l . MEYER Hugo -
FRA

3 (5) ‘ KAYTAR Tugcan -
TUR °

.

4 (8) ' l a ZUGMEYER Colas -
FRA

5 2 1 MERDASSI Yassine -

TUN

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N



PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 2 E Q SREMEC Marko -
CRO oL e
2 ®) TOPARLAK Derin -

—
[
o

FIGINI Stefano -

w

~

&
— AR

=

> o
D e @

da
4 (5) L.E MYLONAKIS Anastasios -
GRE
a
5 (6) E ARMOUTSIS Marios -
GRE
Final
PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM
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PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m SF Women

Final

PEPANOS 26/08-17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (8) é . DELIGIANNI Eirini 00:01:33.38
GRE
[ oo ]

2 ) & BASSI Dora 00:01:33.41
CRO '

3 2 l l ﬁ BARON Loren 00:01:33.50
FRA

4 (5) l ’ BARBON Erica 00:01:33.68
ITA

5 ) a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 00:01:34.94
TUR
a

6 ©) L.E a PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 00:01:35.77
GRE

7 (8) ﬁ BOUBAKER Taysir 00:01:37.30
TUN

8 @) l . SEVIGNANI Silvia 00:01:37.40
A

5

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

S ay Mediterranean
“2M19 / Beach
NS 1)) Games

GRE

CRO DELIGIANNI FRA

Eirini

9

Finswimming - 200m SF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m BF Men

Heat1

PEPANOS 27/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (8 '3 @ MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir -
ALG :

2 (2) t a NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia -
ALG

3 €) ' l E PLOETZE Yan -
FRA

-
4 (4) iﬁ— . ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antohio -
ESP

5 (5) 'l Q RUSSO Michele -
ITA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 27/08 - 10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (8) k Q DURUC Marko -
BIH

2 @) Q NAFFETI Youssef -
TUN

3 2 g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine -
TUN

4 ©) 'l l SEMPERE Laurent -
FRA
a

5 (@) é ﬁ DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos -
GRE

6 (5) ' l . ROMANO Riccardo -
ITA

Final
PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30
Rk BIB Athlete Time
1 0 _

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 200m BF Women

Heat1

PEPANOS 26/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time
a

1 (5) é ,f THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:01:52.37
GRE

2 @) ll g MAMMI Elisa 00:01:53.17
ITA
3 ®) l l A JACQUES Ariane 00:01:56.77
FRA
BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
4 (6) t = ) 00:02:0855
Khayra
ALG

5 (2 ﬁ ﬁ SANSOVINI Camilla 00:02:09.21
SMR

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM




PATRAS

- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Heat 2

PEPANOS 26/08 -10:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (@)

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:01:56.51

rl
@]

ESP

2 (s) l l ﬂ MAGOGA Viola 00:02:03.64
ma B

3 (3) l l . KLEIN Alycia 00:02:05.37
FRA

4 (6) t g BOUHALI Sirine 00:02:06.09
ALG

5 (2) t ﬁ ETCHIALI Manel Rym -
ALG

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Final

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (5) ll Q MAMMI Elisa 00:01:50.63
ITA

2 (@ — 3 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 00:01:51.06
GRE

3 @) l l . KLEIN Alycia 00:01:51.39
FRA
-_—

4 ®) éﬁ& ‘ FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 00:01:52.51
ESP

5 (2) l l MAGOGA Viola 00:01:54.20
ma

6 (6) l l n JACQUES Ariane 00:01:56.89
FRA

7 o t g BOUHALI Sirine 00:02:05.42
ALG

BENHAMMOU LACHIRI Hadjer
8 ® t 5 ! -
Khayra
ALG }

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TT-_—mm————— N



PATRAS

—

Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
NS 1)) Games
ITA
GRE MAMMI FRA

Elisa

. —

[

I

E—

THOMAKOU
Evdoxia

KLEIN

9

Finswimming - 200m BF Women

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 400m SF Men

Final

PEPANOS 26/08-17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 (4) ll ﬁ FIGINI Stefano 00:03:04.73
ITA

2 ©) l l l ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 00:03:06.57
ITA

3 (5) l TOPARLAK Derin 00:03:06.94
TUR

4 (6) l l ZUGMEYER Colas 00:03:09.14
FRA

1=
5 (2 ] i ARMOUTSIS Marios 00:0310.56
GRE

6 (8) 'a MERDASSI Yassine 00:03:21.87

TUN

7 o g SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine 00:03:26.99
TUN
8 @) E Q SREMEC Marko 00:03:35.38

CRO ™

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

—

Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
. @D Games
ITA
FIGINI
ITA Stefano TUR
ALLEGRETTI TOPARLAK

Derin

Gianluca

9

Finswimming - 400m SF Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 400m SF Women

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 ®) a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren -
TUR
[ oe |
2 (4) & BASSI Doral -
CRO .
3 (5) ' l ‘ ZAGHET Mara -
I

]
>

BARON Loren -

D
~~
(2]
~—
- R
bl
> -
D
3

POLITOU Anastasia -

B =l
w B

AYARI Khouloud -

-

—
[
=z

PANAGIOTIDOU loanna -

~
~
~
Hb
=
m

SEVIGNANI Silvia -

[oe]
~~
S

=
-

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 4 X100m SF Mixed

Final

PEPANOS 26/08-17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

1 (5) Greece 00:02:33.66
KTENA Sofia
MYLONAKIS Anastasios

PIPINIAS loannis

DELIGIANNI Eirini

France 00:02:37.37

LECOEUR Maelle

CARON Stanys

BARON Loren

MEYER Hugo

N

N

(&)

N—

[ L1
B OO D =D D« DI

3  (38) [@&F Turkey 00:02:39.88

‘ KAYTAR Tugcan
a SAYDAM Omer Faruk
«

ﬁ ULKER Berll

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

PEPANOS 26/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren

4 (8 ll italy 00:02:41.31

. ALICICCO Eugenia
’ BARBON Erica
Q FIGINI Stefano

FUMAROLA Cesare
5 (7) K&} Tunisia 00:02:53.86

AYARI Khouloud
BOUBAKER Taysir

MERDASSI Yassine

o jo ® o 0O

I

BOULARES Oussama

1

Spain 00:02:55.02

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio

BARNES COROMINAS Silvia

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia

DD ®n

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

PEPANOS

Rk BIB

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

26/08 - 17:30

Team Time

‘ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio

Ill

m o
A
m

KTENAS.

FRA MYLONAKIS A. TUR
PIPINIAS I
DELIGIANNI E.

LECOEUR M. KAYTART.
CARONS. SAYDAMO.
BARONL. ULKER B.
MEYERH. YESILBAS A.

Finswimming - 4 X100m SF Mixed

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————————
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- 2M9

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - 4 X 50m BF Mixed

Final

PEPANOS 27/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

1 0 -

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— N
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Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Men

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

<
[ ]
-

ROMANO Riccardo -
ITA

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio -
ESP

RUSSO Michele -
ITA

DUMARD Louis -
FRA

NAFFETI Youssef -
TUN

PLOETZE Yan -
FRA

SAADANI Youssef Ezeddine -
TUN

SEMPERE Laurent -
FRA

DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos -
GRE

DURUC Marko -

Q
D @D = {9 @2 D B D D D

r

BIH

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I
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2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - Open Water 2km BF Women

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

<
[ ]
-

g MAMMI Elisal -

ITA

-
2 0 i‘*_ BARNES COROMINAS Silvia -

ESP
3 0 g BOUBAKER Taysir -
TUN
-
4 0 S a FARGAS MEXIA Sonia -
ESP
5 0 '5 ' LADAYCIA Alia -
ALG
6 0 ' l ﬁ COURTIER Alexandrine -
FRA
7 0 t ﬁ SID Ines -
ALG
8 0 ' l A JACQUES Ariane -
FRA
a
9 0 2E= ) tHomakou Evdoxia -

GRE

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Men

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 0 l TOPARLAK Derin -
TUR

2 0 ' l . DUMARD Louis -
FRA
a

3 0 é ! ARMOUTSIS Marios -
GRE

4 0 ' l l ALLEGRETTI Gianluca -
ITA

5 0 'l ' DE CEGLIE Davide -
ITA

6 0 l MERDASSI Yassine -

TUN

7 0 ' l ZUGMEYER Colas -
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - Open Water 4km SF Women

Final

HERA 28/08 - 09:00

Rk BIB Athlete Time

1 0 a YESILBAS Ayse Ceren -
TUR
a

2 0 L-E a POLITOU Anastasia -
GRE

3 0 ' l SEVIGNANI Silvia -
ITA .

4 0 ' l ‘ ZAGHET Mara -
ITA

5 0 ﬂ MAHDAOUI Hiba -
TUN

6 0 ﬁ ZAKRAOUI Ons -
TUN

7 0 ' l ﬂ BARON Loren -
FRA

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_————————— I



PATRAS

2M9q

Qo

Mediterranean
Beach
Games

Finswimming - Open Water Relay 2km SF Mixed

Final

HERA 28/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time
1 O Tunisia -

ﬂ MAHDAOUI Hiba
g MERDASSI Yassine

g NAFFETI Youssef

ZAKRAOUI Ons

2 0 [&

—
C
=
~
]

<

I

KAYTAR Tugcan

TOPARLAK Derin

ULKER Berll

YESILBAS Ayse Ceren

Greece -

w
O

DD D ln P & D P

ARMOUTSIS Marios
PIPINIAS loannis

POLITOU Anastasia

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

N e I
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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

HERA 28/08 - 17:30

Rk BIB Team Time

THOMAKOU Evdoxia
4 0 'l ltaly -

ALLEGRETTI Gianluca
DE CEGLIE Davide

. SEVIGNANI Silvia

ZAGHET Mara

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

TTT-_—————— N



